National
New Jersey
Union County

Berkeley Heights
Clark
Cranford
Elizabeth
Fanwood
Garwood
Hillside
Kenilworth
Linden
Mountainside
New Providence
Plainfield
Rahway
Roselle
Roselle Park
Scotch Plains
Springfield
Summit
Union Twp.
Westfield
Winfield

Year 2010

67.6%
70.0%

84.5%
80.0%
80.8%
61.9%
84.7%
74.4%
69.7%
74.9%
68.4%
81.9%
82.7%
61.1%
70.3%
65.9%
73.9%
79.4%
76.0%
75.5%
74.2%
80.4%
78.5%

Self Response Self Response Self Response

Rate as of
8/10/2020

63.3%
65.2%
67.1%

85.2%
79.3%
80.4%
53.8%
80.9%
72.2%
62.7%
75.9%
65.0%
79.7%
81.1%
54.4%
62.1%
63.4%
71.3%
82.1%
75.7%
75.6%
72.8%
81.4%
80.1%

*exceeds 2010 Self-Response Rate

Rate as of
8/17/2020

63.8%
65.7%
67.5%

*85.8%
79.8%
*81%
54.1%
81.5%
73.0%
63.0%
*76.4%
65.4%
80.1%
81.5%
54.9%
62.6%
63.9%
71.6%
*82.6%
75.9%
*76.1%
73.2%
*81.8%
*80.4%

Rate as of
8/24/2020

64.4%
66.3%
68.3%

*86.3%
*81.1%
*81.8%
54.7%
82.0%
73.8%
63.9%
*77.3%
66.0%
80.7%
82.6%
55.5%
63.3%
64.4%
72.9%
*83.4%
*76.6%
*77.2%
74.0%
*82.4%
*80.9%

Self Response
Rate as of
8/30/2020

64.9%
67.0%
69.0%

*86.8%
*82.0%
*82.3%
55.3%
83.2%
73.9%
65.0%
*77.9%
67.0%
81.6%
*83.5%
56.3%
64.1%
65.3%
*74.0%
*84.1%
*77.4%
*77.7%
*75.0%
*83.1%
*82.7%

Self Response
Rate as of
9/10/2020

65.7%
68.0%
69.9%

*87.1%
*82.7%
*82.8%

56.3%

84.0%

74.4%

66.1%
*78.4%
*68.5%
*82.2%
*83.8%

57.3%

65.0%
*66.4%
*74.9%
*84.5%
*77.9%
*78.0%
*75.8%
*83.3%
*83.1%
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